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Hot Food Friendly  Cold Food Friendly  Leak Resistant  Microwavable

MADE FRESH BUCKETS & LIDS

MADE FRESH BUCKETS 
LIPARI NUMBER MFG. NUMBER ITEM SIZE MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION CASE PACK

326370
333897
333900

198474734
193223152
190379972 

CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 3#
CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 5#
CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 10#

7.36” x 2.95"
7.36" x 5.79"
8.66" x 8.43"

SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh
SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh
SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh

165
200
100

♦ Made Fresh design provides a coordinated, on-trend look across multiple packages
♦ Buckets are perfect for hot or cold applications (up to 190°F)
♦ Free of intentionally-added PFAS

LIPARI NUMBER MFG. NUMBER ITEM SIZE MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION CASE PACK

155417
155411
155415

191168207
196069468
193428926

7.68”
6.93"
8.15"

360
200
200

CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS POLY 3-5#
CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS PAPER 3-5#
CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS PAPER 10#

PP, Bucket Lid, Recyclable
White Paper, Bucket Lid
White Paper, Bucket Lid 

LIDS 
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