



Hot Food Friendly



Cold Food Friendly



eak Resistant



Microwavable

MADE FRESH BUCKETS & LIDS







MADE FRESH BUCKETS

-	_	_	_	-			
16	G.	NI	JN	16	3E	R	







LIPARI NUMBER	MFG. NUMBER	ITEM	SIZE	MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
326370	198474734	CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 3#	7.36" x 2.95"	SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh	165
333897	193223152	CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 5#	7.36" x 5.79"	SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh	200
333900	190379972	CHICKEN BUCKETS MADE FRESH 10#	8.66" x 8.43"	SBS, Poly Coated Inside, Bulk Pack, Made Fresh	100

LIDS (1) (2) (2) (3) (3)

LIPARI NUMBER	MFG. NUMBER	ITEM	SIZE	MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
155417	191168207	CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS POLY 3-5#	7.68"	PP, Bucket Lid, Recyclable	360
155411	196069468	CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS PAPER 3-5#	6.93"	White Paper, Bucket Lid	200
155415	193428926	CHICKEN BUCKET LIDS PAPER 10#	8.15"	White Paper, Bucket Lid	200